

Tabulations of Tender No. 6839
Culvert Jacking
PTH 50 - PR 276 - PTH 5 - PTH 83
(Various Locations)

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	In-Line Contracting Partnership		Marathon Drilling Co. Ltd.		Main Line Industries Ltd		Nelson River Construction Inc.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	75,000.00	75,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	22,230.00	22,230.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	4,410.00	4,410.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	70	25.00	1,750.00	15.00	1,050.00	20.00	1,400.00	17.00	1,190.00	7.50	525.00
616	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1050mm (Modified)	Meter	36.6	4,500.00	164,700.00	2,100.00	76,860.00	1,710.00	62,586.00	1,900.00	69,540.00	2,050.00	75,030.00
619	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1500mm (Modified)	Meter	39	6,500.00	253,500.00	3,900.00	152,100.00	3,475.00	135,525.00	3,300.00	128,700.00	3,200.00	124,800.00
607	Filling Existing Culverts (Modified)	Each	2	20,000.00	40,000.00	15,700.00	31,400.00	13,780.00	27,560.00	17,000.00	34,000.00	8,000.00	16,000.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	50	15.00	750.00	6.00	300.00	3.70	185.00	3.00	150.00	3.00	150.00
213	Stone Rip Rap, Class 350mm	Tonne	200	200.00	40,000.00	65.00	13,000.00	113.00	22,600.00	130.00	26,000.00	75.00	15,000.00
522	Seeding	Square Meter	4,000	7.00	28,000.00	3.00	12,000.00	1.00	4,000.00	0.30	1,200.00	0.25	1,000.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket C11 Type Urban Biodegradable (Modified)	Square Meter	4,000	15.00	60,000.00	3.00	12,000.00	5.00	20,000.00	3.00	12,000.00	2.75	11,000.00
1148	Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	Hour	10	1,000.00	10,000.00	500.00	5,000.00	745.00	7,450.00	700.00	7,000.00	1,100.00	11,000.00
Section I Price					\$723,700.00		\$416,710.00		\$307,946.00		\$356,780.00		\$314,505.00
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	75,000.00	75,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	8,950.00	8,950.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	104,000.00	104,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	2,055.00	2,055.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	10	25.00	250.00	15.00	150.00	20.00	200.00	17.00	170.00	7.50	75.00
617	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1200mm (Modified)	Meter	31.7	5,200.00	164,840.00	3,100.00	98,270.00	2,575.00	81,627.50	2,650.00	84,005.00	2,400.00	76,080.00
607	Filling Existing Culverts (Modified)	Each	3	20,000.00	60,000.00	15,700.00	47,100.00	10,310.00	30,930.00	10,000.00	30,000.00	10,000.00	30,000.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	25	15.00	375.00	6.00	150.00	3.70	92.50	3.00	75.00	3.00	75.00
213	Stone Rip Rap, Class 350mm	Tonne	50	200.00	10,000.00	65.00	3,250.00	113.00	5,650.00	130.00	6,500.00	75.00	3,750.00
522	Seeding	Square Meter	1,000	7.00	7,000.00	3.00	3,000.00	1.00	1,000.00	0.30	300.00	0.25	250.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket C11 Type Urban Biodegradable (Modified)	Square Meter	1,000	15.00	15,000.00	3.00	3,000.00	5.00	5,000.00	3.00	3,000.00	2.75	2,750.00
1148	Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	Hour	5	1,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	2,500.00	745.00	3,725.00	700.00	3,500.00	1,100.00	5,500.00
Section II Price					\$387,465.00		\$213,920.00		\$139,230.00		\$194,550.00		\$228,980.00
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	75,000.00	75,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	55,910.00	55,910.00	87,000.00	87,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	6,615.00	6,615.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	40	25.00	1,000.00	15.00	600.00	20.00	800.00	17.00	680.00	7.50	300.00
617	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1200mm (Modified)	Meter	63.4	5,200.00	329,680.00	3,100.00	196,540.00	2,575.00	163,255.00	2,650.00	168,010.00	2,400.00	152,160.00
619	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1500mm (Modified)	Meter	58.6	6,500.00	380,900.00	3,900.00	228,540.00	4,185.00	245,241.00	3,300.00	193,380.00	3,250.00	190,450.00
607	Filling Existing Culverts (Modified)	Each	4	20,000.00	80,000.00	15,700.00	62,800.00	26,275.00	105,100.00	23,000.00	92,000.00	12,000.00	48,000.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	150	15.00	2,250.00	6.00	900.00	3.70	555.00	3.00	450.00	3.00	450.00
213	Stone Rip Rap, Class 350mm	Tonne	230	200.00	46,000.00	65.00	14,950.00	113.00	25,990.00	130.00	29,900.00	75.00	17,250.00
522	Seeding	Square Meter	4,000	7.00	28,000.00	3.00	12,000.00	1.00	4,000.00	0.30	1,200.00	0.25	1,000.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket C11 Type Urban Biodegradable (Modified)	Square Meter	4,000	15.00	60,000.00	3.00	12,000.00	5.00	20,000.00	3.00	12,000.00	2.75	11,000.00
1148	Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	Hour	25	1,000.00	25,000.00	500.00	12,500.00	745.00	18,625.00	700.00	17,500.00	1,100.00	27,500.00
Section III Price					\$1,077,830.00		\$766,830.00		\$646,091.00		\$604,120.00		\$506,110.00

Tabulations of Tender No. 6839
Culvert Jacking
PTH 50 - PR 276 - PTH 5 - PTH 83
(Various Locations)

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	In-Line Contracting Partnership		Marathon Drilling Co. Ltd.		Main Line Industries Ltd		Nelson River Construction Inc.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	75,000.00	75,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	56,875.00	56,875.00	87,000.00	87,000.00	47,000.00	47,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	4,630.00	4,630.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	60	25.00	1,500.00	15.00	900.00	20.00	1,200.00	17.00	1,020.00	7.50	450.00
617	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1200mm (Modified)	Meter	36.6	5,200.00	190,320.00	3,100.00	113,460.00	2,375.00	86,925.00	2,650.00	96,990.00	2,400.00	87,840.00
619	Jacking PC Concrete Culverts - 1500mm (Modified)	Meter	73.2	6,500.00	475,800.00	3,900.00	285,480.00	3,680.00	269,376.00	3,300.00	241,560.00	3,200.00	234,240.00
607	Filling Existing Culverts (Modified)	Each	3	20,000.00	60,000.00	15,700.00	47,100.00	19,400.00	58,200.00	19,000.00	57,000.00	10,000.00	30,000.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	60	15.00	900.00	6.00	360.00	3.70	222.00	3.00	180.00	3.00	180.00
213	Stone Rip Rap, Class 350mm	Tonne	115	200.00	23,000.00	65.00	7,475.00	113.00	12,995.00	130.00	14,950.00	75.00	8,625.00
522	Seeding	Square Meter	1,500	7.00	10,500.00	2.00	3,000.00	1.00	1,500.00	0.30	450.00	0.25	375.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket C11 Type Urban Biodegradable (Modified)	Square Meter	1,500	15.00	22,500.00	2.80	4,200.00	5.00	7,500.00	3.00	4,500.00	2.75	4,125.00
1148	Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	Hour	10	1,000.00	10,000.00	500.00	5,000.00	745.00	7,450.00	700.00	7,000.00	1,100.00	11,000.00
163	Common Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	400	40.00	16,000.00	150.00	60,000.00	20.00	8,000.00	17.25	6,900.00	6.00	2,400.00
850	Placing Erosion Control Blankets	Square Meter	300	80.00	24,000.00	3.00	900.00	5.00	1,500.00	2.00	600.00	3.75	1,125.00
				Section IV Price		\$959,520.00		\$697,375.00		\$520,150.00		\$433,360.00	
				Item Price Total		\$3,148,515.00		\$2,094,835.00		\$1,609,640.00		\$1,482,955.00	